
ZK6126HG



199
1100
7.2

Euro V

●
●

CS001/YT15A

12170
2550
3180
2470
6000

2740/3430
295/80R22.5

21.5
32-48

90
250

18500
6400/12100

Specifications

Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Inner height (mm)
Wheelbase (mm)
Front/rear overhang (mm)
Tire
Min turning diameter (m)
Standard number of seats
Max passenger capacity
Fuel tank (L)
Max manufacturer's total mass (kg)
Front/rear axle (kg)

Basic parameters

New energy power system

Seat

Rated power (kW/rpm)
Rated torque (N·m/rpm)
Displacement (L)
Emission

Wheelchair area (city bus)
Full air suspended driver seat
Passenger seat

ZK6126HG



Yutong Marketing Center, Economic and Technological Development Zone, Zhengzhou, China
Tel: +86 371 6671 8999  Website:  www.yutong.com  E-mail: sales@yutong.com  Follow us on Facebook & X & YouTube at Yutong Bus & Coach
The images may include items of optional equipment and accessories that are not installed as standard. The product is subject to technical improvement. 
Yutong reserves the right to change product specifications without prior notice.
All rights reserved. November 2025 Edition.

Yutong Bus Co. Ltd.

●
●
○
○
●
●

●
●
●
●
●
●

●
○
○
●
●

●
○
●
○
●
●

Front and rear disc brakes
●
●
●
●

Cooling-only
Natural wind

Interior
Rear driver guardrail + decorative glass
PU air duct
Curtain
PVC passenger seat
Manual wheelchair ramp
Roof hatch without ventilator

First passenger door: double-leaf in-swing door
Second passenger door: double-leaf in-swing door
Peony green fully-enclosed side window
White single-layer glass sliding driver window
Left/right split front windshield laminated glass
Rear windshield light gray tempered bonded glass

Exterior

Daytime running light
Front top 22-inch HD display
Front destination board
CCTV
Headlamp, LED

Audio-video entertainment and lighting

ABS+EPB
Tire pressure alarm (front tire only)
Manual lever-type rear-view mirror
Reversing radar
Two 5KG fire extinguishers
Two automatic fire extinguishing bombs in engine compartment

Safety and driver assistance system

Axle
Air suspension
ECAS electronic control lifting
LHD
EPB

Chassis

A/C
Defroster

A/C

● Standard  ○ Optional  — N/A


