



ZK6126HG



Specifications



ZK6126HG

Basic parameters	
Length (mm)	12170
Width (mm)	2550
Height (mm)	3180
Inner height (mm)	2470
Wheelbase (mm)	6000
Front/rear overhang (mm)	2740/3430
Tire	295/80R22.5
Min turning diameter (m)	21.5
Standard number of seats	32-48
Max passenger capacity	90
Fuel tank (L)	250
Max manufacturer's total mass (kg)	18500
Front/rear axle (kg)	6400/12100
New energy power system	
Rated power (kW/rpm)	199
Rated torque (N·m/rpm)	1100
Displacement (L)	7.2
Emission	Euro V
Seat	
Wheelchair area (city bus)	●
Full air suspended driver seat	●
Passenger seat	CS001/YT15A

Interior	
Rear driver guardrail + decorative glass	●
PU air duct	●
Curtain	○
PVC passenger seat	○
Manual wheelchair ramp	●
Roof hatch without ventilator	●
Exterior	
First passenger door: double-leaf in-swing door	●
Second passenger door: double-leaf in-swing door	●
Peony green fully-enclosed side window	●
White single-layer glass sliding driver window	●
Left/right split front windshield laminated glass	●
Rear windshield light gray tempered bonded glass	●
A/C	
A/C	Cooling-only
Defroster	Natural wind
Chassis	
Axle	Front and rear disc brakes
Air suspension	●
ECAS electronic control lifting	●
LHD	●
EPB	●
Safety and driver assistance system	
ABS+EPB	●
Tire pressure alarm (front tire only)	○
Manual lever-type rear-view mirror	●
Reversing radar	○
Two 5KG fire extinguishers	●
Two automatic fire extinguishing bombs in engine compartment	●
Audio-video entertainment and lighting	
Daytime running light	●
Front top 22-inch HD display	○
Front destination board	○
CCTV	●
Headlamp, LED	●

● Standard ○ Optional – N/A



Yutong Bus Co. Ltd.

Yutong Marketing Center, Economic and Technological Development Zone, Zhengzhou, China

Tel: +86 371 6671 8999 Website: www.yutong.com E-mail: sales@yutong.com Follow us on Facebook & X & YouTube at Yutong Bus & Coach

The images may include items of optional equipment and accessories that are not installed as standard. The product is subject to technical improvement.

Yutong reserves the right to change product specifications without prior notice.

All rights reserved. November 2025 Edition.